
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

28 

58 

3 

44 

126 

68 

Name 

James McGuire 

James B. Ray III 

Maclin Norray 

Oliver Lucier 

Diane Malecki 

William Dergosits 

Jared Lendrum 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

MHR 

MHR 

Member_ID 

501734 

301048 

523218 

511518 

495725 

431768 

339116 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.039 

6.505 

1:19.183 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:49.166 

13:49.205 

13:55.671 

15:08.349 

9:25.275 

9:40.479 

Best Tm 

1:55.178 

1:54.254 

1:56.703 

2:00.547 

2:18.256 

2:18.256 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette/Grey 

Ford Mustang GT/Green Camo 

Subaru Impreza/White/blue 

Porsche Boxster/Silver 

Mazda Miata/White/ Blue/ Re 

Mazda 2/Green 

Subaru Impreza WRX STI/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 9/10/2018 6:26:14 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.039 

Avg. Speed 

69.902 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.254 

Best Speed 

72.470 

Best Lap by 

28 - James B. Ray III 

NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Race 3 #18-CRE-5867-S 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:55:47 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/9/2018 02:15 PM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast

Official Contingency Results


