

## **New England Region Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast Official Contingency Results**



NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Race 3 #18-CRE-5867-S

**Sorted on Laps** 

Grp 4 - CRE

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

9/9/2018 02:15 PM

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:55:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make-Model
1	52	James McGuire	CRE	NER	501734	7		13:49.166	1:55.178	Chevrolet Corvette/Grey
2	28	James B. Ray III	CRE	NER	301048	7	0.039	13:49.205	1:54.254	Ford Mustang GT/Green
3	58	Maclin Norray	CRE	NYR	523218	7	6.505	13:55.671	1:56.703	Subaru Impreza/White/b
4	3	Oliver Lucier	CRE	NER	511518	7	19.183	15:08.349	2:00.547	Porsche Boxster/Silver
5	44	Diane Malecki	CRE	MHR	495725	4	3 Laps	9:25.275	2:18.256	Mazda Miata/White/ Blue
6	126	William Dergosits	CRE	MHR	431768	4	3 Laps	9:40.479	2:18.256	Mazda 2/Green
Not clas	ssified									
DNS	68	Jared Lendrum	CRE	MHR	339116		DNS			Subaru Impreza WRX ST

Announcements

Early checker due to on-track incident

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.039	69.902	1:54.254	72.470	28 - James B. Ray III

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring

Orbits

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM

Josha Widowal www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Printed: 9/10/2018 6:26:14 PM